INVERLOCH BOWLING CLUB

MEN'S CHAMPIONSHIP PAIRS

1961-62
1962-63
1963-64
1964-95
1965-66
1966-67
1967-68
1968-69
1969-70

1970-71

1971-72
1972-73
1973-74
1974-75
1975-76
1976-77
1977-78
1978-79
1979-80
1980-81

1981-82
1982-83
1983-84
1984-85
1985-86
1986-87
1987-88
1988-89
1989-90
1990-91

1991-92

R. RUTHERFORD
B. MORE

R. SCOTT

H. BIRD

H. BIRD

J. McCABE
J. McCABE
G. BROOK
M. CARGILL
H. YATES

R. SCOTT
J. BOAG
WILLIAMSON
. ANNAND
. BROOK

R. JOHNSON
H. ORCHARD

L. HAIG

W. CAUSON

A. COOPER

G. BEECH

G. BEECH

. WILLIAMSON
. JONGEBLOED
. McDONALD

. MOORE

. MACRAE

. PARKS

. HAYNES

. BOTT

. CROSS

BOTT

. WEST
. SUCKLING
. BOTT

. HANNON
. BROOK
. BURGE

DONOHUE
. HAYSOM

. WEST

. BURROWS
. WEST

. CABRIE
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. BURGE

. McINTOSH
. BURGE

. BUTLER
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1992-93
1993-94
1994-95
1995-96
1996-97
1997-98
1998-99
1999-00
2000-01

2001-02

2002-03
2003-04
2004-05
2005-06
2006-07
2007-08
2008-09
2009-10
2010-11
2011-12
201213
201314
2014-15
2015-16
2016-17
201718
2018-19
2019-20
2020-21

See other IBC Honour Boards at https:// rbh49.com / InvyBowls — -

L. SLAVIN
B. BURROWS
T. ATKINS

P. DONOHUE
T. CANNATA

L.
R.

G.
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CAUGHEY
LAWSON
BURGE
CAILE

LAWSON

BURGE
BURGE
BURGE
BURGE

. SCOTT

LAWSON
BURGE
BURGE
BURGE

. BOWMAN

BURGE
POPE

W. PARKS

F. SEATON

M. BOWMAN
F. SEATON

K. BEECROFT

BOWMAN
CORAM

J. HUTTON

K. McINTOSH
E. TREADWELL
E. BOTT

M. NASH

Ty. SCOTT

A. SNOW

N. WEST

K. POOLE

T. SNOW
(SUB H.BARCLAY)

N. WEST

. WEST

. WEST

. WEST

. POOLE

. BARCLAY

. WEST

. WEST

. WEST

. ROBERTS
N. WEST
A.ROWE

G. HARDY

M. CORAM

D. ROBERTS
M. CORAM

H. BEECROFT
D. ROBERTS
M. COSGROVE
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. R.Huntley, website manager



